FIIO	004699
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	300213168463 10/11/1101018007 **78.75
(Business Entity Name)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED IVISION OF CORPORATIONS
Office Use Only	
	11/23/11

١Į



11 NOV 21 PH 1: 23

TIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 12, 2011

MATTHEW HOBBS 1850 GATEWAY BLVD, SUITE 265 CONCORD, CA 94520

SUBJECT: IENVISION TECHNOLOGY, INC. .Ref. Number: W11000052505

We have received your document for IENVISION TECHNOLOGY, INC. and check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6901.

Pamela Smith Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 211A00023415

www.sunbiz.org Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314



November 17, 2011

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Subject: iEnvision Technology, Inc. Ref. Number: W11000052505

Pursuant to your correspondence dated October 12, 2011, a copy of which is attached hereto for your review. We are re-submitting our "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida" together with a Certificate of Status from the State of California, Secretary of State.

Kindly respond to our <u>Florida Office, iEnvision Technology, Inc., 499 NW 70th Ave,</u> Suite 204, Plantation, Florida 33317; Phone: 954-636-4393

Please do not hesitate to contact me, at our Florida Office, if you require any additional information.

Thank you.

Atrice Patricia A. Magno

Office Administrator

499 NW 70th Ave • Suite 204 • Plantation, Florida 33317 • Phone: 954-636-4393 • www.gdsi.com www.ienvision.com

COVER LETTER

TO: **New Filing Section Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: iEnvision Technology, Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Matthew Hobbs

Name of Person

iEnvision Technology, Inc.

Firm/Company

1850 Gateway Blvd. - Suite 265

Address

Concord, CA 94520

City/State and Zip code

mhobbs@ienvision.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Matthew Hobbs

Name of Person

at (612) 750-0130 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

New Filing Section **Division of Corporations Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS: New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

• APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503. FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

 iEnvision Technology, Inc.
(Enter name of corporation: must include "INCORPORATED." "COMPANY." "CORPORATION." "Inc.," "Corp." "Inc." "Co." or "Corp.")

California		3.	94-3370654
State or country	under the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEI number, if applicable)
August 1, 20	000000	5.	Perpetual
(Date	of incorporation)		(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")
<u>August 14. :</u>	2011		
			1 Florida, if prior to registration) 502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)
1850 Gatev	vay Blvd., Suite 265, Conco	rd,	CA 94520
	(Principal office a	add	
499 NW 70)th Avenue, Suite 204, Pla	int	ation, FL 33317
	(Current mailing :	add	ress)
Technolog	y Consulting		ation, FL 33317
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state o	r co	ountry to be carried out in state of Florida)
Name and stree	t address of Florida registered agent: (P.C). Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Name:	Patricia Magno		
fice Address:	499 NW 70th Avenue - Suite	20	4
	Plantation		Florida 33317
	(City)	•••	(Zip code)

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12.1	Names and	business	addresses	of officers	and/or	directors:	
------	-----------	----------	-----------	-------------	--------	------------	--

ī.

A. DIRECTURS	
Chairman:	
Address:	
Vice Chairman:	
Address:	
	·
Director:	
Address:	
Director:	
Address:	
B. OFFICERS	
President: Matthew Hobbs	
Address: 1850 Gateway Blvd - Suite 265	
Concord, CA 94520	1 MON
Vice President:	N 2 PH
Address:	CON CON
Autros,	H OSI
	u dem
Secretary:	
Address:	- <u></u>
Treasurer:	<u></u>
Address:	
NOTE: If necessary, you may attacher addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or dire	clors.
13	
Signature of Director or Officer The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 12 above) affirms that the facts s	stated herein
are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of Sta third degree felony as provided for in s.817,155, F.S.	

14. Matthew Hobbs - Founder/President

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

State of California Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

ENTITY NAME:

IENVISION TECHNOLOGY, INC.

FILE NUMBER:C2255754FORMATION DATE:08/01/2000TYPE:DOMESTIC CORPORATIONJURISDICTION:CALIFORNIASTATUS:ACTIVE (GOOD STANDING)

I, DEBRA BOWEN, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

The records of this office indicate the entity is authorized to exercise all of its powers, rights and privileges in the State of California.

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activities or practices of the entity.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of November 16, 2011.

Por

DEBRA BOWEN Secretary of State